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No. Exams/Prof. Ex/348 

REVISED 

Order 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 
days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of 
Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection 
received after Seven days will not be considered. 

of 
Merit 

VI 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VIll 

VIlI 

Roll 
No. 

MERIT ILIST OF LL.B. SIXTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR) (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF 
SUMMER-2024 

582553 

582371 

582070 

582144 

582160 

582048 

582398 

582443 

582172 

582379 

582438 

582047 

582 182 

582376 

Name of the Examinee 

VAISHNAVI VIJAYKUMAR 
MISHRA 

AISHWARYA VIJAY MISHRA 

VRUSHALI BHARAT 
DHARAMSHAHARE 

| LAKKIYA 

NIDHI SUYASH SINGH 

RATHI PRIYA RAJESH 

SANJEEV SINGH 

CHANDRABHAN ARUNJI 
SHOBHANE 

RANJEET HIRALAL SAHU 

DEEPTI VINODKUMAR SINGH 

ANURAG VITTHAL GIRADKAR 

RANDIVE CHAITANYA ASHOK 

SHUBHANGI DEEPAK MATEY 

ASTHA SHUKLA 

CGPA 

9.22 168 

9.00 70 

8.97 

8.97 

8.97 

8.94 

8.88 

8.84 

8.81 

College College/ Dept. 
Code 

8.81 

8.78 

11 

8.88 148 

8.78 

20 

20 

11 

70 

8.81 148 

20 

70 

Nagpur, dated the 23-10-2024 

11 

20 

70 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 
of Law, ( City Branch) Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, (Main Branch) 
Nagpur 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Central lndia College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, (Main Branch) 
Nagpur 
Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
College of Law, (Main Branch) 

Nagpur 
Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, 
Nagpur 

Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Central lndia College of Law, 
Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 



Order 
of 

Merit 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7) 
8 

IX 

Copy forwarded for information to : 

9) 

X 

Roll 
No. 

582381 

582473 

Name of the Examinee 

DIVIJ ANAND SHAH 

VAIBHAO ISHWAR 
SHAMBHARKAR 

The Principals/Examinees concerned, 

:2: 

CGPA 

8.75 

College College/ Dept. 
Code 

70 

8.72 148 

RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, 
Nagpur 

By order of the Board of Examiations & Evaluation 

(DR. SÁNJAY KAVISHWAR) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM". 

f.Exams.) Ast. Begi 
RashtrasartTukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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