





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/378

Nagpur, dated the 23-10-2024

REVISED MERIT LIST OF LL.B. SIXTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR) (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2024

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
Î,	582553	VAISHNAVI VIJAYKUMAR MISHRA	9.22	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, (City Branch) Nagpur
	582371	AISHWARYA VIJAY MISHRA	9.00	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, (Main Branch) Nagpur
III	582070	VRUSHALI BHARAT DHARAMSHAHARE	8.97	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
III	582144	I LAKKIYA	8.97	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
Ш	582160	NIDHI SUYASH SINGH	8.97	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
IV	582048	RATHI PRIYA RAJESH	8.94	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
V	582398	SANJEEV SINGH	8.88	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, (Main Branch) Nagpur
V	582443	CHANDRABHAN ARUNJI SHOBHANE	8.88	148	Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, Nagpur
VI	582172	RANJEET HIRALAL SAHU	8.84	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
VII	582379	DEEPTI VINODKUMAR SINGH	8.81	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, (Main Branch) Nagpur
VII	582438	ANURAG VITTHAL GIRADKAR	8.81	148	Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, Nagpur
VII	582047	RANDIVE CHAITANYA ASHOK	8.81	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
VIII	582182	SHUBHANGI DEEPAK MATEY	8.78	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
VIII	582376	ASTHA SHUKLA	8.78	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur

1	

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
IX	582381	DIVIJ ANAND SHAH	8.75	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
X	582473	VAIBHAO ISHWAR SHAMBHARKAR	8.72	148	Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, Nagpur

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. SANJAY KAVISHWAR)
DIRECTOR,
BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION

Copy forwarded for information to :-

- 1) The Principals / Examinees concerned,
- 2) P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University,
- The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 4) The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 5) The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 6) The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 7) The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 8) The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

Asstt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.)

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur